HEALTHY CANTEEN MENU TERM 1 2021

Please take note of menu changes and item availability

Monday to Friday

Lasagne $4.50
Vegetarian Lasagne $4.50
Spaghetti $4.50
Macaroni Cheese $4.50
Bolognese Twista $4.50
Honey Soy Chicken Rice $4.50
Garlic Bread $2.00

Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayonnaise $4.50
Beef Burger with lettuce & tomato sauce  $4.50

Hot Dog $3.50
Chicken Drumstick $3.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap (with lettuce & Mayo) $4.50
Chicken Tender Wrap (with lettuce & Mayo) $4.50
Corn Chips Plain $3.00

Salsa or Sour Cream (each) .50c
Pizza Margherita (Cheese) $4.00
Pizza Cheese & Bacon ) ::;3 $3.50
Pizza Ham & Pineapple - $3.50

Oz Bake Pizza Wrap Meat (Lebanese Wrap) $3.50
Oz Bake Pizza Wrap Cheese (Lebanese Wrap) ~ $3.50
Oz Bake Pizza Wrap Oregano (Lebanese Wrap) $3.50

Oz Bake Pizza Wrap Vegetarian $3.50
Oz Bake Pizza Wrap BBQ Chicken $3.50
Chicken Wedges 3for $4.00
Fish Fingers 3for $2.50
Chicken Nuggets 5for $4.00

Each Extra Nugget .80c
Party Sausage Roll Lite $1.50
Party Pie Lite $1.50
Meat Pie $3.50

Drinks & Frozen Snacks

Poppas Just Juice, 5 flavours
Plain Water 250mL (small)
Plain Water 600mL (Large)

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

Berri Quelch Frozen Fruit Sticks(various Flavour) $1.00

Juice Bomb, 8 Flavours

Chill 3, 6 Flavours

Oak Flavoured Milk (Chocolate / Strawberry)
Up & GO (Chocolate/Strawberry/Vanilla/Banana)
Orchy Juice, Orange

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt, 4 Flavours
Moosie, Various Flavours

Frozen Juice Cup, 4 Flavours

Juiceies Frozen (Tropical/Apple/Wildberry)
Ice Mony / TNT
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Snacks
Slinky Apple (Green or Red)
Seasonal Fruit Cup Watermelon
Seasonal Fruit Cup Strawberry
Fresh Plain Popcorn
Rice / Corn Cakes
Flavoured Popcorn (various Flavours)
Smith Salt & Vinegar Chips 27g
Jumpys
Mamee Noodle Snack
Corn Kernel Cups
Cheese and Crackers
Bags
Various Sauce (Tomato / BBQ)

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
.20c
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
.10c
.50c

@lse fill out bags clearly with your child's full name and class. Our Canteen is run by the Parents and Citizens Committee. For and\

queries please contact Canteen Manager, Julie Cook.

e No Lunch orders are to be sent to the canteen during class time.
¢ NO CREDIT will be given by canteen staff. If you have any difficulties please contact the Principal.
e Any child who forgets their lunch will be given a sandwich and fruit only. A note will be sent home with student, and parents

are to send the money into the canteen the next day.
e Halal products are available through the canteen.

e  All orders are to be placed in the locked box outside the canteen with money inside the bag / envelope. This box is emptied
Dated 01/2021

regularly. Any orders after 9.30am need to go to the office.




