# **HEALTHY CANTEEN MENU TERM 1 2021**

#### Please take note of menu changes and item availability

### **Monday to Friday**

Lasagne Vegetarian Lasagne Spaghetti Macaroni Cheese Bolognese Twista Honey Soy Chicken Rice Garlic Bread Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayonnaise Beef Burger with lettuce & mayonnaise Beef Burger with lettuce & tomato sauce Hot Dog Chicken Drumstick Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap (with lettuce & Mayo)	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$2.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$4.50
Chicken Tender Wrap (with lettuce & Mayo)	\$4.50
Corn Chips Plain Salsa or Sour Cream (each)	\$3.00 .50c
Pizza Margherita (Cheese)	\$4.00
Pizza Cheese & Bacon	\$3.50
Pizza Ham & Pineapple	\$3.50
Oz Bake Pizza Wrap Meat (Lebanese Wrap) Oz Bake Pizza Wrap Cheese (Lebanese Wrap) Oz Bake Pizza Wrap Oregano (Lebanese Wrap) Oz Bake Pizza Wrap Vegetarian Oz Bake Pizza Wrap BBQ Chicken	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Chicken Wedges3 forFish Fingers3 forChicken Nuggets5 forEach Extra Nugget7Party Sausage Roll Lite7Party Pie Lite7Meat Pie7	\$4.00 \$2.50 \$4.00 .80c \$1.50 \$1.50 \$3.50

## **Drinks & Frozen Snacks**

Poppas Just Juice, 5 flavours	\$1.00
Plain Water 250mL (small)	\$1.00
Plain Water 600mL (Large)	\$2.00
Berri Quelch Frozen Fruit Sticks(Various Flavour)	\$1.00
Juice Bomb, 8 Flavours	\$2.00
Chill J, 6 Flavours	\$2.00
Oak Flavoured Milk (Chocolate / Strawberry)	\$2.00
Up & Go (Chocolate/Strawberry/Vanilla/Banana)	\$2.00
Orchy Juice, Orange	\$2.00
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt, 4 Flavours	\$2.00
Moosie, Various Flavours	\$1.50
Frozen Juice Cup, 4 Flavours	\$1.00
Juiceies Frozen (Tropical/Apple/Wildberry)	\$1.00
Ice Mony / TNT	\$1.00
A.C.	



#### **Snacks**

Slinky Apple (Green or Red)	\$1.00
Seasonal Fruit Cup Watermelon	\$1.00
Seasonal Fruit Cup Strawberry	\$1.00
Fresh Plain Popcorn	\$1.00
Rice / Corn Cakes	.20c
Flavoured Popcorn (Various Flavours)	\$1.50
Smith Salt & Vinegar Chips 27g	\$1.50
Jumpys	\$1.00
Mamee Noodle Snack	\$1.00
Corn Kernel Cups	\$1.00
Cheese and Crackers	\$1.00
Bags	.10c
Various Sauce (Tomato / BBQ)	.50c

Please fill out bags clearly with your child's full name and class. Our Canteen is run by the Parents and Citizens Committee. For and queries please contact Canteen Manager, Julie Cook.

- No Lunch orders are to be sent to the canteen during class time.
- NO CREDIT will be given by canteen staff. If you have any difficulties please contact the Principal.
- Any child who forgets their lunch will be given a sandwich and fruit only. A note will be sent home with student, and parents are to send the money into the canteen the next day.
- Halal products are available through the canteen.
- All orders are to be placed in the locked box outside the canteen with money inside the bag / envelope. This box is emptied regularly. Any orders after 9.30am need to go to the office.
  Dated 01/2021